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Name Company Name Email Address

Patrick Mohorcic LCOPEDA pmohorcic@lcport.org
John Gallagher Component Repair Technologies johngallagher@componentrepair.com
Maureen Burkhart Avery Dennison maureen.campbellburkhart@averydennison.com
Thaddeus (Ted) Cudak Lyondellbasell thaddeus.cudak@lyondellbasell.com
Ray Paganini Cornerstone IT rpaganini@cornerstoneit.com
Jacqueline Hoynes Lake Health jacqueline.hoynes@lakehealth.org
Cathy Bieterman City of Painesville cbieterman@painesville.com
John Stoneback JM Performance jstoneback@jmppinc.com
Chris Ciolli Lubrizol chris.ciolli@lubrizol.com
Eric Wachob MJM Industries ewachob@mjmindustries.com


